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201901040000
03280

01/04/2019
10:18:41

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROWNE
WILLIAM KIRK

Instr
#:20120302000
075020

201901040000
03520

01/04/2019
11:19:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BERRYHILL
DAN V

Instr
#:20130313000
105040

201901070000
07190

01/07/2019
03:58:21

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KOZA
TERRENCE

Instr
#:20080313000
105240

201901160000
17590

01/16/2019
01:55:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRANNEN
LESLEY KEMM

Instr
#:20150401000
102010

201901160000
17600

01/16/2019
01:55:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRANNEN
LESLEY KEMM

Instr
#:20150401000
102020

201902040000
35290

02/04/2019
10:12:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES VINSON
ENTERPRISES
INC

Instr
#:20130903000
357830

201903070000
72630

03/07/2019
09:04:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MAYNARD
CATHERINE C

Instr
#:20150501000
143530

201902280000
63350

02/28/2019
10:47:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES AKERS DAVID
W

Instr
#:20160323000
093330

201905080001
54680

05/08/2019
08:26:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LITTLE KAREN
L

Instr
#:20121114000
436240

201906070001
99850

06/07/2019
12:12:56

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Instr
#:20101119000
389890

201906120002
05380

06/12/2019
08:10:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KEY 7 LLC Instr
#:20140320000
076450

201906120002
05370

06/12/2019
08:10:37

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KEY 7 LLC Instr
#:20140320000
076440

201906140002
11150

06/14/2019
01:42:59

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KEY 7
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20140320000
076460

201907020002
38090

07/02/2019
03:46:08

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROCKWAY
AMY E

Instr
#:20120607000
200880



201907090002
45010

07/09/2019
02:27:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SMITH PAUL
DAVID

Instr
#:20130717000
290130

201908150002
97090

08/15/2019
12:48:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EASTERLING
RICHARD E

Instr
#:20151028000
376390

201908140002
94220

08/14/2019
08:28:24

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FLANNERY
JEFFREY H

Instr
#:20151001000
344820

201909130003
38000

09/13/2019
03:24:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20120614000
210960

201911250004
36790

11/25/2019
09:27:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HEBNER
ALICE MARIE

Instr
#:20160425000
135670

201912100004
56220

12/10/2019
11:30:07

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCCOLLUM
TIM

Instr
#:20040506000
240580

201901140000
14710

01/14/2019
02:08:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRANNEN
LESLEY KEMM

Instr
#:20150401000
102030

201901070000
07180

01/07/2019
03:56:53

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRANSDORF
JACK E

Instr
#:20121003000
376920

201901160000
17610

01/16/2019
01:55:50

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRANNEN
LESLEY KEMM

Instr
#:20150401000
102040

201901080000
08530

01/08/2019
02:41:16

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES THORNTON
CINDY L

Instr
#:20120618000
213960

201901170000
19990

01/17/2019
04:09:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MELLON
JOHN
ARNOLD

Instr
#:20130820000
340410

201901220000
21970

01/22/2019
09:02:44

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRANNEN
LESLEY KEMM

Instr
#:20170103000
001620

201901220000
21980

01/22/2019
09:02:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRANNEN
LESLEY KEMM

Instr
#:20170103000
001630

201902040000
35300

02/04/2019
10:12:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES VINSON
ENTERPRISES
INC

Instr
#:20130903000
357840

201904120001
19560

04/12/2019
09:18:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WOODARD
KAY R

Instr
#:20120626000
226040

201904150001
20600

04/15/2019
10:07:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ELLISON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Instr
#:20170301000
071230


