Instrument #	Criteria I	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
	0.4/0.4/0.40	55441611		7.	22014415			·			Description
201901040000 03280	01/04/2019 10:18:41	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWNE WILLIAM KIRK					Instr #:20120302000 075020	
201901040000 03520	01/04/2019 11:19:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BERRYHILL DAN V					Instr #:20130313000 105040	
201901070000 07190	01/07/2019 03:58:21	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KOZA TERRENCE					Instr #:20080313000 105240	
201901160000 17590	01/16/2019 01:55:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANNEN LESLEY KEMM					Instr #:20150401000 102010	
201901160000 17600	01/16/2019 01:55:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANNEN LESLEY KEMM					Instr #:20150401000 102020	
201902040000 35290	02/04/2019 10:12:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	VINSON ENTERPRISES INC					Instr #:20130903000 357830	
201903070000 72630	03/07/2019 09:04:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MAYNARD CATHERINE C					Instr #:20150501000 143530	
201902280000 63350	02/28/2019 10:47:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	AKERS DAVID W					Instr #:20160323000 093330	
201905080001 54680	05/08/2019 08:26:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LITTLE KAREN L					Instr #:20121114000 436240	
201906070001 99850	06/07/2019 12:12:56	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC					Instr #:20101119000 389890	
201906120002 05380	06/12/2019 08:10:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY 7 LLC					Instr #:20140320000 076450	
201906120002 05370	06/12/2019 08:10:37	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY 7 LLC					Instr #:20140320000 076440	
201906140002 1150	06/14/2019 01:42:59	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KEY 7 MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20140320000 076460	
201907020002 38090	07/02/2019 03:46:08	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROCKWAY AMY E					Instr #:20120607000 200880	

201907090002 45010	07/09/2019 02:27:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH PAUL DAVID			Instr #:20130717000 290130	
201908150002 97090	08/15/2019 12:48:29	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EASTERLING RICHARD E			Instr #:20151028000 376390	
201908140002 94220	08/14/2019 08:28:24	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FLANNERY JEFFREY H			Instr #:20151001000 344820	
201909130003 38000	09/13/2019 03:24:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC			Instr #:20120614000 210960	
201911250004 36790	11/25/2019 09:27:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HEBNER ALICE MARIE			Instr #:20160425000 135670	
201912100004 56220	12/10/2019 11:30:07	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCOLLUM TIM			Instr #:20040506000 240580	
201901140000 14710	01/14/2019 02:08:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRANNEN LESLEY KEMM			Instr #:20150401000 102030	
201901070000 07180	01/07/2019 03:56:53	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANSDORF JACK E			Instr #:20121003000 376920	
201901160000 17610	01/16/2019 01:55:50	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANNEN LESLEY KEMM			Instr #:20150401000 102040	
201901080000 08530	01/08/2019 02:41:16	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	THORNTON CINDY L			Instr #:20120618000 213960	
201901170000 19990	01/17/2019 04:09:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MELLON JOHN ARNOLD			Instr #:20130820000 340410	
201901220000 21970	01/22/2019 09:02:44	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANNEN LESLEY KEMM			Instr #:20170103000 001620	
201901220000 21980	01/22/2019 09:02:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANNEN LESLEY KEMM			Instr #:20170103000 001630	
201902040000 35300	02/04/2019 10:12:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	VINSON ENTERPRISES INC			Instr #:20130903000 357840	
201904120001 19560	04/12/2019 09:18:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODARD KAY R			Instr #:20120626000 226040	
201904150001 20600	04/15/2019 10:07:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLISON INVESTMENT S LLC			Instr #:20170301000 071230	